
Pos 

F4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

JFC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

14 

29 

68 

55 

5 

17 

44 

7 

28 

23 

10 

11 

73 

15 

26 

42 

46 

12 

34 

9 

20 

Name 

Cooper Shipman(R) 

Kekai Hauanio(R) 

Caleb Campbell(R) 

Alex Popow(R) 

Demitri Nolan(R) 

Clemente Huerta(R) 

Pablo Benites 

Beckham Jacir(R) 

Drew Szuch 

Harbir Dass 

Daniel Cara 

Cash Felber(R) 

Roman Felber(R) 

Zach Fourie(R) 

Ava Hanssen(R) 

Gaston Irazu(R) 

Max Mokarem(R) 

Michael Fatutta(R) 

Josh Griffith(R) 

Luca Day(R) 

Kelsey Pinkowski(R) 

Best Tm 

1:24.803 

1:24.886 

1:25.029 

1:25.147 

1:25.440 

1:28.141 

1:26.972 

1:27.296 

1:27.416 

1:27.676 

1:27.819 

1:27.850 

1:27.873 

1:27.917 

1:28.026 

1:28.233 

1:28.790 

1:30.298 

1:31.716 

1:32.556 

1:34.317 

Diff 

0.083 

0.226 

0.344 

0.637 

3.338 

0.324 

0.444 

0.704 

0.847 

0.878 

0.901 

0.945 

1.054 

1.261 

1.818 

3.326 

4.744 

5.584 

7.345 

Best Speed 

95.855 

95.761 

95.600 

95.468 

95.140 

92.225 

93.465 

93.118 

92.990 

92.714 

92.563 

92.530 

92.506 

92.460 

92.345 

92.129 

91.551 

90.022 

88.630 

87.826 

86.186 

In Lap 

13 

10 

12 

9 

14 

4 

8 

12 

12 

12 

8 

6 

6 

15 

13 

10 

11 

9 

11 

10 

12 

Sponsor 

Kiwi Motorsport 

N-E-Where Transport 

Kids Help Phone/Camtacc Properties/Legacy Foundation of Canada 

Dr Michael Thompson MS DDS PPLS 

Crosslink Motorsports 

Velox USA 

Scuderia Buell 

Zimperium 

Berg Racing 

Northcoast Medical Group/Dass Psych LLC 

Tenuta Foppa Ambrosi Wines/WorkHub 

Champagne Racing 

Champagne Racing 

Kiwi Motorsport 

Ava Hanssen Racing 

Champagne Racing 

Momentum Motorsports 

Champagne Racing 

Crosslink Motorsports 

Momentum Motorsports 

Crosslink Motorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/20/2025 9:30:57 AM 

Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Wes Cunningham, Chariman of Stewards 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Parella Motorsports Holding Inc. 

FRA Rd 9-11/ F4US Rd 7-8/ JFC Rd 7-9 P/Q 

F4US and JFC 

F4US and JFC Practice 1 

Practice (35:00 Time) started at 8:59:44 

Mid Ohio 2.258 miles 

6/20/2025 09:00 

Practice 1

Results


